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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
3

10
5
4
8

11
9
7

Name
Lackó Tóth
Csepregi András
Fekete Zsombor
Stefan Lutka
Németh Milán
Kinhirt Botond
Fodor András
Papp Elemér
Fekete Róbert
Szántó Dániel

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Total Tm
10:32.059
10:34.862
10:02.130
10:08.170
10:13.642
10:14.326
10:16.628
10:23.387
10:26.621
10:28.557

Diff

2.803
-- 1 Lap --

6.040
11.512
12.196
14.498
21.257
24.491
26.427

Gap

2.803
-- 1 Lap --

6.040
5.472
0.684
2.302
6.759
3.234
1.936

Best Tm
32.452
32.504
32.410
31.996
32.324
32.424
32.218
32.557
32.654
32.671

In Lap
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7
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9
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1

13

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 10 5 4 8 11 9 7 6

2020 MB Homokbödöge2020 MB Homokbödöge

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2020.07.17.  21:082020.07.17.  21:08

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,580

Best Tm: 31.996, Spd: 25,878

Margin of Victory: 2.803

by: (10) Stefan Lutka

RaceTime: 10:32

Printed: 2020.07.18. 14:40:57 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date
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No.
6

12
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Name
Schweizer Dániel
Ladislav Tóth
Kovalszki Gábor

Laps
16
16
15

Total Tm
10:04.954
10:23.706
10:00.867

Diff
-- 2 Laps --

18.752
-- 3 Laps --

Gap
-- 1 Lap --
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-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
32.300
34.457
33.468
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